callsign
10/26/2021 13:50 SWA546
10/26/2021 14:47 N255SL
10/26/2021 16:01 SVL23
10/26/2021 16:07 N75HF
10/26/2021 16:09 N7HJ
10/26/2021 17:22 LN120JP

ac_type
B737
LI60
C25B
C25C
C55B
C550

registration

N258WN
N255SL
N327TX
N75HF
N7HIJ
N120JP

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L SH Y S U S,

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



